            TURBO SILICONE HOSES
Effective : 1st October 2010
HIGH PERFORAMNCE 3 LAYERS SILICONE HOSE
PROVIDE HIGH ENDURANCE & RELIABILITY
3 LAYERS PRESSURE BEARING = 15 Kg / cm2
200% STRONGER THAN OE RUBBER HOSE
MAX TEMPERATURE : 170 Degree C
SIZE TOLERENCE : +/- 0.5 mm
SPORTY RED COLOURD
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIAMETER LENGTH PRICE RM /PC
TURBO INTERCOOLER & PIPES HOSES
AXT.SC STR-60-5 Silicone Straight Hose 5mm / 0.20" 60mm / 2.5" $4.00
AXT.SC STR-60-6 Silicone Straight Hose 6mm / 0.24" 60mm / 2.5" $4.00
AXT.SC STR-60-6.5 Silicone Straight Hose 6.5mm / 0.26" 60mm / 2.5" $4.00
AXT.SC STR-60-8 Silicone Straight Hose 8mm / 0.32" 60mm / 2.5" $6.00
AXT.SC STR-60-16 Silicone Straight Hose 16mm / 0.32" 60mm / 2.5" $12.00
AXT.SC STR-60-38 Silicone Straight Hose 38mm / 1.5" 60mm / 2.5" $23.00
AXT.SC STR-60-51 Silicone Straight Hose 51mm / 2" 60mm / 2.5" $25.00AXT.SC STR-60-51 Silicone Straight Hose 51mm / 2" 60mm / 2.5" $25.00
AXT.SC STR-60-54 Silicone Straight Hose 54mm / 2 1/8" 60mm / 2.5" $28.00
AXT.SC STR-60-63 Silicone Straight Hose 63mm / 2 1/2" 60mm / 2.5" $30.00
AXT.SC STR-60-76 Silicone Straight Hose 76mm / 3" 60mm / 2.5" $35.00
AXT.SC ELB-90-51 Silicone Elbow 90 Degrees 51mm / 2" $75.00
AXT.SC ELB-90-63 Silicone Elbow 90 Degrees 63mm / 2 1/2" $120.00
AXT.SC ELB-90-76 Silicone Elbow 90 Degrees 76mm / 3" $210.00
AXT.SC ELB-135-51 Silicone Elbow 135 Degrees 51mm / 2" $180.00
AXT.SC ELB-135-63 Silicone Elbow 135 Degrees 63mm / 2 1/2" $200.00
AXT.SC ELB-135-76 Silicone Elbow 135 Degrees 76mm / 3" $225.00
AXT.SC TH-2.5-2.0 Transition Hose 2.5 - 2.0 inch 2.5" / 2.0" 75mm $55.00
AXT.SC. TH-3.0-2.5 Transition Hose 3.0 - 2.5 inch 3.0" / 2.5" 75mm $65.00
HIGH QUALITY TURBOCHARGER TURBO HOSES
AXT.TH STR-60-30 High Quality Turbo Hoses 30mm / 1.25" 60mm / 2.5" $55.00
AXT.TH STR-60-38 High Quality Turbo Hoses 38mm / 1.5" 60mm / 2.5" $60.00
AXT.TH STR-60-41 High Quality Turbo Hoses 41mm / 1.75" 60mm / 2.5" $65.00
AXT.TH STR-60-51 High Quality Turbo Hoses 51mm / 2.00" 60mm / 2.5" $70.00
AXT.TH STR-60-63 High Quality Turbo Hoses 63mm / 2.50" 60mm / 2.5" $80.00
AXT.TH STR-60-65 High Quality Turbo Hoses 65mm / 2.75" 60mm / 2.5" $85.00
AXT.TH STR-60-76 High Quality Turbo Hoses 82mm / 3.00" 60mm / 2.5" $90.00
AXT.TH STR-60-82 High Quality Turbo Hoses 82mm / 3.25" 60mm / 2.5" $95.00
AXT.TH STR-60-94 High Quality Turbo Hoses 94mm / 3.75" 60mm / 2.5" $100.00